$595,000 - 14250 Gibralter Road, Anacortes

MLS® #2227738

$595,000

2 Bedroom, 2 Bathroom, 1,440 sqft
Residential on 1.00 Acres

Anacortes, Anacortes, WA

This home is very clean and well cared for.
Fresh interior paint. The cabinetry is older but
in excellent condition. The kitchen is large for
this square footage with lots of cabinets.
Custom blinds in the living room. Enjoy the
scenery from most of this home because the
windows are large so lots of light comes in. It
looks like the windows have been replaced
with vinyl windows. This home offers a large
attached garage (624') and a very nice shop
with lots of overhead storage. One acre, shop,

garage! Won't last!

Built in 1973

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SqFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Status

2227738
$595,000
$585,000
$406

2

2

2

1,440

1.00

1973
Residential
Residential
Sold

Community Information




Address 14250 Gibralter Road

Area 815 - Anacortes
Subdivision Anacortes

City Anacortes
County Skagit

State WA

Zip Code 98221
Amenities

Parking Spaces 2
Parking Driveway, Attached Garage, Off Street, RV Parking
Garage Spaces 2

Interior

Interior Features  Bath Off Primary, Dining Room, Fireplace, Laminate, Wall to Wall
Carpet, Water Heater

Appliances Dishwasher(s), Dryer(s), Refrigerator(s), Stove(s)/Range(s), Washer(s)
Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 1

Fireplaces Wood Burning

Exterior

Exterior Features Wood
Lot Description Paved
Foundation Poured Concrete

School Information

District Anacortes

Additional Information

Days on Market 477
Cumulative Days on Market 477
Days on Website 341



